

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 703 OF 2016

Chandan Kedari ChavanApplicant

V/S

Ajinkya Nagari Sahakari Pat Sanstha And AnrRespondent

Aditya S Desai For Applicant

Y.Y.Dabke, APP

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE, J

DATE : 2nd May, 2018

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the applicant, Stand over
after summer vacation.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)