

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 703 OF 2016
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 772 OF 2016
IN
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 703 OF 2016

Chandan Kedari ChavanApplicant
Vs.
Ajinkya Nagari Sahkari Patsanstha,
Shinde Mala, SangliRespondent.

Amrish Damani i/by Atharva for the Applicant.
Mr. P.R. Kadam for Respondent No.1
Mr. S.S. Hulke APP, for the Respondent-State.

CORAM : A. S. GADKARI, J.
DATE : 4th SEPTEMBER, 2018.

P.C.:-

The Applicant is directed to serve the copy of the present proceedings upon the learned Advocate for the Respondent No.1 within one week from today.

2 Stand over to 11th September, 2018.

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)