

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION****CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 703 OF 2016**

Chandan Kedari Chavan

....Applicant

Vs.

Ajinkya Nagari Sahakari Patsanstha & Anr.

....Respondents.

Mr. S.S. Desai for the Applicant.

Mr. Pradip Kadam for Respondent No.1.

Mr. Amit Palkar APP, for the Respondent-State.

CORAM : A. S. GADKARI, J.**DATE : 11th SEPTEMBER, 2018.****P.C.:-**

Heard.

2

Admit.

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)